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Women / XG / XG s6 g1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liliana Joseph712
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.425 9.0009.150 36.825
1 1T 4 4 1 

1 

Meila Smith721
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.100 8.7509.525 36.425
3 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Sacha Nolander669
EVO Gymnastics

8.650 9.425 9.3758.875 36.325
7 1T 9 1 3 

3 

Anailiz Alverio703
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.025 9.2008.925 36.225
2 4 8 3 4 

4 

Veronica Knowles744
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.650 9.2259.275 35.950
5 8 3 2 5 

5 

Alyssa Rigney147
Suncoast

8.825 8.800 8.8259.450 35.900
4 5 2 5 6 

6 

Emily Wright663
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.675 8.5509.000 34.975
6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Avery Blank630
EVO Gymnastics

7.950 8.700 8.1509.100 33.900
10 6 5T 10 8 

8 

Gianna Frankenfield710
LaFleur's Tampa

7.450 8.150 8.7509.100 33.450
11 10 5T 6T 9 

9 

Ava Ulmer724
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.625 7.7508.050 32.975
8 9 11 11 10 

10 

Lydia Roads651
EVO Gymnastics

8.050 6.800 8.2008.700 31.750
9 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Couvertier538
Premier - FL

8.925 9.100 9.3509.125 36.500
2T 3 4 1 1 

1 

Campbell Pope461
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.350 9.0008.625 36.100
1 1 6T 5 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ward492
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.850 9.0759.150 35.675
6 5 3 4 3 

3 

Grace Petti822
Suncoast

8.250 9.125 9.1509.100 35.625
9 2 5 3 4 

4 

Natalia Lopez749
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.725 8.700 8.4009.525 35.350
4 7 1 11 5 

5 

Isabella Melione138
Suncoast

8.625 8.300 8.7009.450 35.075
5 12 2 8 6 

6 

Alyssa DelGiudice708
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 8.550 8.8008.600 34.875
2T 8 8T 6 7 

7 

Kylie Coloret732
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 8.400 9.2758.625 34.850
7T 9T 6T 2 8 

8 

Abigail Cooley683
Nova - FL

7.950 9.050 8.2508.600 33.850
11 4 8T 12 9 

9 

Micah Zingaretti725
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 8.800 8.6507.750 33.750
7T 6 12 9 10 

10 

Chloe Rinberger717
LaFleur's Tampa

8.050 8.350 8.7508.150 33.300
10 11 10 7 11 

11 

Ansley Howlett688
Nova - FL

7.500 8.400 8.5757.950 32.425
12 9T 11 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2021 2:29 PM

Women / XG / XG s6 g3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christine Davis541
Premier - FL

8.800 8.875 9.3008.700 35.675
4T 6 10T 1 1 

1 

Kylee Baetens263
Suncoast

8.800 9.100 8.6009.100 35.600
4T 2T 2 9 2 

2 

Sara Leeds713
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.900 8.6509.050 35.500
2 5 3 7T 3 

3 

Natalie Brown389
Lakewood Ranch

8.575 8.750 9.1508.875 35.350
6 7 5T 2 4 

4 

Ella Cagle706
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 9.300 8.6508.700 34.900
10 1 10T 7T 5 

5 

Elle Arslaner629
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 7.850 9.0508.950 34.800
1 10 4 3 6 

6 

Kiran Armstrong728
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.600 8.9258.800 34.775
8T 8 8 4 7 

7 

Kaylynne Mace816
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.550 8.300 8.8758.875 34.600
7 9 5T 6 8 

8 

Gabby Bronson111
Suncoast

8.450 9.100 8.5758.400 34.525
8T 2T 12 10 9 

9 

Gabby Jackson128
Suncoast

8.850 7.750 8.2508.750 33.600
3 11 9 11 10 

10 

Riley Bowman110
Suncoast

7.450 8.925 7.8508.850 33.075
11 4 7 12 11 

11 

Brialee Maples752
Tampa Gymn  FL

0.000 7.600 8.9009.350 25.850
12 12 1 5 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Ryan719
LaFleur's Tampa

9.350 9.300 9.4509.450 37.550
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Elliott410
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.225 9.4009.400 37.225
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Wrehsnig701
Nova - FL

8.300 9.400 9.2759.050 36.025
7 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Junie Smith762
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 9.300 9.0008.400 35.825
3 2T 11 4* 4T

4T

Addison Brown388
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.150 9.0009.275 35.825
6 6 3 4* 4T

4T

Joanna Duran709
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.700 8.9008.900 35.550
4 9 9 6 6 

6 

Bryanna Do737
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 9.250 8.1509.150 35.300
5 4 5 11 7 

7 

Lizzy Lavette336
Golden City

8.000 8.900 8.8508.950 34.700
10 7 8 7 8 

8 

Katerina Orel618
Suncoast

8.200 8.850 8.3009.050 34.400
9 8 6T 9 9 

9 

Bryanna Geng125
Suncoast

8.250 7.900 8.2759.200 33.625
8 10 4 10 10 

10 

Madison Poythress462
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 8.7008.600 17.300
11 11 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sergi476
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.325 9.4009.300 36.975
4T 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Adriana Lugo716
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.375 9.0009.550 36.875
4T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Jayce Miller619
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.300 9.2009.025 36.525
3 4 9 3 3 

3 

Briley Seys819
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 9.000 9.0259.525 36.450
6 7 2 5T 4 

4 

Elliana Willner498
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.200 9.1008.650 36.050
2 6 11 4 5 

5 

Morgan Riley699
Nova - FL

8.575 8.650 9.5009.225 35.950
10 11 4 1 6 

6 

Alexia Wyatt156
Suncoast

8.500 9.325 8.7259.075 35.625
11 2T 6T 10 7 

7 

Analucia Ona584
Premier - FL

8.650 8.750 9.0259.050 35.475
7T 10 8 5T 8 

8 

Kendall Green553
Premier - FL

8.650 9.250 8.8258.700 35.425
7T 5 10 8 9 

9 

Tessa Leberman564
Premier - FL

9.150 8.850 8.3009.075 35.375
1 8 6T 12 10 

10 

Mia Torres607
Premier - FL

8.200 8.825 8.6509.175 34.850
12 9 5 11 11 

11 

Catherine Murphy694
Nova - FL

8.650 8.600 8.8008.250 34.300
7T 12 12 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 8-10, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/9/2021 2:29 PM

Women / XG / XG s6 g6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Hornyak429
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.225 9.4009.400 36.800
6 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Anna Pultorak622
Golden City

8.925 9.125 9.2009.450 36.700
2 4 3 5 2T

2T

Elizabeth Eckhart738
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.150 9.050 9.4009.100 36.700
1 5T 6 1T 2T

2T

Savannah Vowels662
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.1509.500 36.500
5 5T 2 6 4 

4 

Skylar Cummin400
Lakewood Ranch

8.325 9.200 9.1009.575 36.200
10 2 1 7 5 

5 

Aviana Skousen365
Golden City

8.850 9.150 8.9508.850 35.800
3T 3 7 9 6 

6 

Holly Hornyak430
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.250 9.2259.200 35.525
3T 9 5 4 7 

7 

Kianna Dell735
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.600 8.800 9.2508.600 35.250
7 7 9 3 8 

8 

Nevaeh Osborne353
Golden City

8.450 8.600 8.8008.475 34.325
8 8 11 11 9 

9 

Alexia Salazar720
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 7.850 8.9008.800 33.950
9 10 8 10 10 

10 

Lily Miller790
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 7.800 9.0008.500 33.550
11 11 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s6 g7
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

April Steele599
Premier - FL

9.050 9.475 9.0009.000 36.525
2 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Addy Noll141
Suncoast

8.500 9.300 8.9509.100 35.850
7T 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Alexa Whiteside378
Golden City

8.300 9.300 8.7009.125 35.425
9 2T 1 9 3 

3 

Amalia Martin858
Golden City

8.750 8.825 9.0008.650 35.225
4T 8T 5 3T 4 

4 

Elisa Huff711
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.900 8.6508.950 35.000
7T 7 4 10 5 

5 

Alexis Brewis533
Premier - FL

8.250 9.075 9.1758.450 34.950
10 5 7 2 6T

6T

Dallas Hunt328
Golden City

8.750 9.025 8.8758.300 34.950
4T 6 8T 8 6T

6T

Gabrielle Schuldt364
Golden City

8.925 8.700 8.5008.300 34.425
3 10 8T 11T 8 

8 

Naomi Miller345
Golden City

8.650 8.825 8.9507.900 34.325
6 8T 11 6T 9 

9 

Caymin Fox122
Suncoast

8.100 9.100 8.9758.100 34.275
11 4 10 5 10 

10 

Gigi Mobilio574
Premier - FL

9.100 8.125 9.3007.600 34.125
1 11 12 1 11 

11 

Caitlyn Quintana698
Nova - FL

7.400 7.850 8.5008.625 32.375
12 12 6 11T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 111.950 27.675 28.100 28.525 27.650
41 1 1

2 Lakewood Ranch L 111.900 27.425 27.900 28.375 28.200
12 2 3

3 Tampa Gymn  FL L 111.100 27.175 27.600 28.400 27.925
34 5 2

4 Premier - FL L 110.450 27.300 27.825 27.375 27.950
23 3 6

5 Suncoast L 109.400 26.475 27.750 28.100 27.075
66 4 4

6 Golden City L 108.950 26.700 27.575 27.525 27.150
55 6 5
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EVO Gymnastics S 108.850 26.500 27.175 27.600 27.575
1T1 1 1

2 Nova - FL S 107.100 25.525 27.100 26.900 27.575
1T2 2 2
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